wnoMH4s—HZ2 woNH4 SsH4HZ2 0N HAsHZ2 ooTnH4 s A

<

o ~NO O,

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
Abilene, Amarillo, Lubbock and San Angelo Divisions

CIRCUIT RIDER’S GAZETTE

Honorable Robert L. Jones
United States Bankruptcy Judge

**REVISED** NOVEMBER 2020

Lubbock

SAN ANGELO VIDEO DOCKET CALLS-11:00 a.m. Chapter 13 Docket Call;

1:30 p.m. Stays, Motions, Adversaries, United States Trustee, and Chapter 12 Docket Call
ABILENE VIDEO DOCKET CALLS-11:00 a.m. Chapter 13 Docket Call;

1:30 p.m. Stays, Motions, Adversaries, United States Trustee, and Chapter 12 Docket Call
Westbrook Bankruptcy Conference

Westbrook Bankruptcy Conference

ABILENE LIVE DOCKET (if needed)

SAN ANGELO LIVE DOCKET (if needed)

Veterans Day Holiday

AMARILLO VIDEO DOCKET CALLS-11:00 a.m. Chapter 13 Docket Call;

1:30 p.m. Stays, Motions, Adversaries, United States Trustee, and Chapter 12 Docket Call
Lubbock

AMARILLO LIVE DOCKET (if needed)

AMARILLO LIVE DOCKET (if needed)

LUBBOCK LIVE DOCKETS-9:00 a.m. Chapter 13 General Docket and Modifications;
1:30 p.m. Stays, Motions, Adversaries, United States Trustee, and Chapter 12 Docket
LUBBOCK LIVE DOCKET—-9:00 a.m. Chapter 13 Confirmation Docket

Lubbock

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Thanksgiving Day Holiday
Lubbock

Lubbock

REVISED September 25, 2020



